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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 10  366827 BE2071567-24 13.01200 1217.3462      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 17       2 BE2001698-23 13.04410 1203.9615      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63  9  375111 BE2021040-23 13.12150 1201.3163      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4    4.42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 22  1  372485 BE2032349-23 13.10320 1199.5009   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

  5         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 17       2 BE2021008-23 13.14260 1192.9747      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 18       3 BE2071459-24 13.09530 1183.7584      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7    9.07 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 16  368558 BE2089309-24 13.11210 1183.7418   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  7.50    -    -

  8         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 37       3 BE2021007-23 13.17400 1180.8321      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63  8       4 BE2021106-23 13.17500 1180.2129      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11 10  374780 BE2083314-24 13.17540 1178.9242      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60  9       2 BE2089186-24 13.12570 1177.6897   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63  4       5 BE2083171-24 13.18370 1177.3113      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 16 10  374900 BE2088717-24 13.18290 1177.1417      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60  1       3 BE2089108-24 13.13250 1175.9362   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 41       4 BE2089238-24 13.13270 1175.8111   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 16  6       2 BE2088700-24 13.18530 1175.6651      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  1  374836 BE2098273-24 13.19220 1173.6854      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 11       6 BE2083022-24 13.19590 1172.2829      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 53       5 BE2089121-24 13.14250 1172.1961   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20    4.42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 22  4       2 BE2080434-24 13.17510 1171.8893   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 21         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 10  374739 BE2022092-23 13.19520 1171.5475      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22    2.09 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 15  8  375428 BE2083745-24 13.20280 1171.5041   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23    4.42 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 17  1  366352 BE2056568-23 13.13070 1170.0176   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 24         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 24       7 BE2083007-24 13.20550 1168.8735      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 20       6 BE2023150-23 13.15210 1168.7268   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 11  1  372825 BE2100133-24 13.19260 1167.1449      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 18       8 BE2066135-22 13.21450 1165.8462      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 61       9 BE2083170-24 13.21480 1165.6650      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 28      10 BE2021009-23 13.22320 1163.0147      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 22  1  371533 BE2096257-22 13.19320 1162.7363      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 12      11 BE2021105-23 13.22400 1162.5341      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 16      12 BE2066241-22 13.22420 1162.4140      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 23      13 BE2066024-22 13.22450 1162.2339      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34    4.42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 22  3       3 BE2080485-24 13.20340 1161.9580   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 35    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 19       7 BE2089104-24 13.17150 1161.7273   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36    4.42 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  8  1  373176 BE2021456-23 13.21570 1159.1117   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 37         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31  1       4 BE2071470-24 13.17480 1154.2700      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31  7       5 BE2071529-24 13.18300 1151.7331      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1  5  5  374672 BE2082635-24 13.25210 1151.5967      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60  6       8 BE2023078-23 13.20060 1151.3839   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 11  9  374027 BE2097913-24 13.24520 1151.3246      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 15      14 BE2066055-22 13.26080 1150.1768      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43    2.09 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 15  6       2 BE2021580-23 13.26320 1149.7387   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31  2       6 BE2071566-24 13.19280 1148.2481      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45    5.35 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 17  3       2 BE2105908-24 13.19100 1147.8392   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -  1.00     -     - 2.50    -

 46    4.42 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 17  2       3 BE2100880-24 13.19190 1147.3000   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 47         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 22  3       2 BE2100432-24 13.24340 1144.7047      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  2       2 BE2020736-23 13.27270 1144.5412      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 16       7 BE2001694-23 13.20390 1144.0106      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1  5  1       2 BE2082612-24 13.27330 1143.8620      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 14 10  372575 BE2082103-24 13.25480 1143.5697      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52    4.42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 22  2       4 BE2042313-23 13.25500 1143.1765   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 53         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 27       8 BE2071478-24 13.21000 1142.7632      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54    4.42 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 35 22  362719 BE2031704-23 13.17260 1142.6620   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 55    4.42 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  3  370258 BE2072157-22 13.24060 1142.4190   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 56         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  1  374954 BE2022217-23 13.28240 1141.7600      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 39      15 BE2083066-24 13.28380 1141.4271      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 38       9 BE2022880-23 13.22540 1141.3998   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 22      16 BE2066141-22 13.28400 1141.3114      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 16 16       3 BE2088849-24 13.28300 1141.2481      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61    4.42 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  8  4       2 BE2021447-23 13.27180 1140.1650   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -



* Hafo Vlaams-Brabant      * MONTARGIS         17-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0503 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 682 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 377000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 62    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60  3      10 BE2089202-24 13.23150 1140.1640   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 16  1  375935 BE2020962-23 13.29480 1139.8878      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63  7      17 BE2083137-24 13.29060 1139.8086      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 38      18 BE2021100-23 13.29080 1139.6931      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12  6  369721 BE2097140-22 13.24260 1139.5901      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 11 11       2 BE2017154-23 13.28290 1138.6483      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68    2.09 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 15  2       3 BE2021583-23 13.29550 1137.9480   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69    2.09 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 15 14       4 BE2083717-24 13.29570 1137.8330   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60  2      11 BE2023117-23 13.23550 1137.8173   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 49      12 BE2089102-24 13.25000 1134.0246   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 41 33  374237 BE2083654-24 13.30240 1132.6786      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 36      19 BE2083103-24 13.31310 1131.4997      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 28      13 BE2023100-23 13.25440 1131.4716   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 30      20 BE2083091-24 13.31320 1131.4428      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 50      21 BE2083070-24 13.31360 1131.2153      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32  3       2 BE2066977-22 13.31190 1131.0599      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 25       9 BE2071485-24 13.24230 1130.8442      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 41 39       2 BE2083613-24 13.30570 1130.7962      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 16       3 BE2083223-24 13.31440 1129.6393      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 26      10 BE2071477-24 13.24470 1129.4514      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 10      22 BE2083008-24 13.32140 1129.0589      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83    2.09 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 52      14 BE2023079-23 13.26320 1128.6995   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63  5      23 BE2083069-24 13.32210 1128.6626      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85    4.42 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 35  1       2 BE2082624-21 13.21230 1128.6180   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 86         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 58      24 BE2066201-22 13.32390 1127.6447      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87    5.07 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 17  9       4 BE2100883-24 13.25000 1127.2369   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -  0.70*    -     - 2.50    -

 88    3.95 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 17 17       5 BE2100886-24 13.25010 1127.1791   0.75   1.00*     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 89    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 14      15 BE2089283-24 13.27000 1127.0887   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90    3.02 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 17 14       6 BE2100872-24 13.25060 1126.8902   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 91    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 40      16 BE2056292-22 13.27130 1126.3424   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 35      25 BE2083080-24 13.33030 1126.2903      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93    3.02 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 22  8       5 BE2072276-22 13.30520 1125.7858   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 94         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 25       4 BE2083210-24 13.33030 1125.1734      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 16  3       2 BE2020977-23 13.34080 1125.1047      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32  4       5 BE2022051-23 13.33090 1124.8357      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 26      26 BE2021122-23 13.33380 1124.3211      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 98         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 15  2  369847 BE2081363-24 13.29050 1123.8703      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 22 21       3 BE2100456-24 13.30390 1123.6443      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 57      27 BE2083099-24 13.33580 1123.1989      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 21      28 BE2066186-22 13.33590 1123.1429      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 28      11 BE2001633-23 13.26550 1122.0811      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103    3.02 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  4       2 BE2031532-23 13.30050 1121.7107   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

104         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 11  2       2 BE2100150-24 13.32460 1120.3796      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 28       6 BE2022086-23 13.34310 1120.2401      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106    3.02 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 17 13       7 BE2100871-24 13.27370 1118.2337   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

107         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  4       2 BE2098241-24 13.35170 1117.9679      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 15  8       2 BE2081371-24 13.30530 1117.7565      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 34      29 BE2083054-24 13.35360 1117.7324      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 13      30 BE2066019-22 13.35420 1117.3995      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

111    0.70 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 15 12       5 BE2083710-24 13.36030 1117.1790   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  9       3 BE2083319-24 13.35360 1116.7461      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  2  1  369828 BE2083842-22 13.31260 1115.8443      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114    3.02 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 17 12       8 BE2100852-24 13.28250 1115.5098   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

115    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 10      17 BE2056277-22 13.30300 1115.1528   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

116    3.02 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 22 10       6 BE2072211-22 13.34060 1114.8908   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

117         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 56      31 BE2083039-24 13.36480 1113.7500      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

118    3.02 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 22 16       7 BE2080401-24 13.34280 1113.6685   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

119         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 33      32 BE2083004-24 13.36520 1113.5296      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

120         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 16  6       3 BE2020947-23 13.37470 1112.9472      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

121         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63  3      33 BE2021032-23 13.37140 1112.3189      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

122         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32  1       7 BE2066938-22 13.37130 1111.2707      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

123         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 16 11       4 BE2088722-24 13.37270 1110.9794      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

124    3.02 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 22 13       8 BE2080479-24 13.35270 1110.4039   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

125    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60  5      18 BE2089216-24 13.32000 1110.1145   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

126         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 20      34 BE2083043-24 13.38000 1109.7959      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

127         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 29      35 BE2021148-23 13.38150 1108.9756      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

128    3.02 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 22 19       9 BE2080440-24 13.36030 1108.4214   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

129    3.02 COECKELBERGHS MARTIN TIELT-WI   8  6  1  366518 BE2055946-23 13.30460 1108.0863   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

130         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 41 28       3 BE2083655-24 13.37520 1107.6470      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

131         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 16  7       5 BE2088701-24 13.38390 1107.0427      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* Hafo Vlaams-Brabant      * MONTARGIS         17-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0503 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 682 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 377000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

132    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 32      19 BE2056278-22 13.33080 1106.3378   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

133    3.02 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 35  3       3 BE2071250-22 13.28000 1105.8506   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

133    3.02 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 35 19       4 BE2047222-20 13.28000 1105.8506   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

135         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  7       4 BE2020711-23 13.39070 1105.1654      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

136         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 13      12 BE2001673-23 13.32020 1104.7897      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

137         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 23       8 BE2083280-24 13.39160 1104.5559      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

138    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 11      20 BE2089389-24 13.33440 1104.3488   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

139         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 14      13 BE2028304-23 13.32130 1104.1800      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

140         VAN LAER LUDO        BOUTERSE   8 32 16  356855 BE2108694-22 13.23220 1103.5615      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

141    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 55      21 BE2089163-24 13.34040 1103.2469   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

142         VAN LAER LUDO        BOUTERSE   8 32 27       2 BE2107093-22 13.23290 1103.1635      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

143         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  2       2 BE2082513-24 13.39540 1103.1303      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

144    3.02 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  2       3 BE2116784-21 13.35430 1102.8883   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

145         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 22       9 BE2083239-24 13.39470 1102.8763      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

146         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 13      10 BE2022061-23 13.39480 1102.8222      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

147         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 54      36 BE2083156-24 13.40130 1102.5650      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

148         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 22  7       4 BE2100403-24 13.37090 1101.9813      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

149    3.02 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 35  9       5 BE2080228-24 13.29150 1101.6522   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

150         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  8  2  369274 BE2055078-23 13.35179 1101.3297      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

151    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 29      22 BE2089178-24 13.34400 1101.2689   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

152    3.02 DEPRE YVAN           GLABBEEK   8 10  1  363007 BE2127256-21 13.29450 1100.8552   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

153         NOLMANS MICHEL       TIELT-WI   8  8  1  369587 BE2096098-22 13.35460 1100.7257      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

154         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32  2      11 BE2083282-24 13.40280 1100.6628      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

154         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 19      12 BE2083215-24 13.40280 1100.6628      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

156    3.02 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 22 20      10 BE2080405-24 13.38300 1100.3988   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

157    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 22      23 BE2089382-24 13.34570 1100.3374   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

158         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 21      13 BE2083227-24 13.40350 1100.2858      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

159    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 60      24 BE2089210-24 13.35030 1100.0090   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

160         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 14  3       2 BE2082133-24 13.38440 1099.9065      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

161         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 19      37 BE2066113-22 13.41030 1099.8710      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

162    3.02 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 22 11      11 BE2080430-24 13.38550 1099.0460   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

163         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 15  3       3 BE2081353-24 13.36430 1098.3923      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

164         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  7       3 BE2098263-24 13.41240 1097.9379      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

165    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 54      25 BE2023076-23 13.35460 1097.6611   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

166         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  3       3 BE2082504-24 13.41430 1097.2658      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

167         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 11  3       3 BE2054348-23 13.39520 1096.9743      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

168         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 27      38 BE2021050-23 13.42120 1096.1748      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

169    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 46      26 BE2089115-24 13.36260 1095.4860   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

170    0.70 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 47      27 BE2089179-24 13.36270 1095.4317   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

171    2.56 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 35 12       6 BE2031647-23 13.31130 1095.1110   0.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

172         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 41 21       4 BE2083630-24 13.41480 1094.9005      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

173         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 29      14 BE2071572-24 13.35080 1094.5703      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

174         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 31      28 BE2089171-24 13.36480 1094.2933      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

175         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 22  9       5 BE2098120-21 13.39420 1093.7092      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

176         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 15  5       6 BE2083770-24 13.43230 1093.3204      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

177         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 16  4       4 BE2085934-21 13.43520 1093.2580      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

178         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 41 22       5 BE2083607-24 13.42220 1093.0883      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

179    2.32 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 17  7       9 BE2100878-24 13.35180 1092.6096      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

180         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 44      39 BE2083040-24 13.43220 1092.4502      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

181         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 30      29 BE2089301-24 13.37350 1091.7541      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

182         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 16  4       6 BE2096822-22 13.43430 1090.7239      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

183         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 41  4       6 BE2021391-23 13.43070 1090.6990      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

184    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 35 27       7 BE2080385-24 13.32350 1090.6109      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

185         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 36      30 BE2089147-24 13.38000 1090.4083      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

186         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 56      31 BE2089372-24 13.38080 1089.9783      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

187    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 35 26       8 BE2080281-24 13.32500 1089.7917      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

188         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 12      32 BE2089371-24 13.38120 1089.7635      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

189         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 62      40 BE2083096-24 13.44140 1089.6998      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

190         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 11 10       4 BE2100146-24 13.42120 1089.4944      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

191         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32  6      14 BE2083213-24 13.44050 1089.0937      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

192         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 15      15 BE2083201-24 13.44070 1088.9882      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

193         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 20      15 BE2071457-24 13.36570 1088.6689      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

194         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32  8      16 BE2083204-24 13.44160 1088.5137      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

195         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 11  4       3 BE2097939-24 13.43430 1088.1841      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

196    2.32 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  1       4 BE2031533-23 13.40240 1087.7145      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

197         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 45      33 BE2022881-23 13.38510 1087.6730      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

198         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 41  7       7 BE2051644-20 13.44250 1086.5821      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

199         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 33      34 BE2123812-22 13.39240 1085.9104      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

200         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 30      17 BE2066975-22 13.45100 1085.6755      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

201         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 15 13       4 BE2081196-24 13.40400 1085.6566      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* Hafo Vlaams-Brabant      * MONTARGIS         17-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0503 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 682 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 377000            P:   4 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

202         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 15  9       5 BE2081345-24 13.40420 1085.5503      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

203    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 35  7       9 BE2080268-24 13.34230 1084.7401      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

204    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 35 18      10 BE2031604-23 13.34250 1084.6319      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

205         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 24      18 BE2083212-24 13.45300 1084.6281      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

206         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31 21      16 BE2001700-23 13.38170 1084.3780      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

207         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 51      35 BE2056243-22 13.39560 1084.2067      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

208    2.32 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 17 11      10 BE2100891-24 13.37550 1084.1490      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

209         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 41 20       8 BE2083601-24 13.45190 1083.7502      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

210         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1  5  4       3 BE2082611-24 13.45530 1083.2323      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

211         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12  5       2 BE2100906-24 13.41430 1081.9519      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

212         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 22 10       6 BE2100423-24 13.43280 1081.7149      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

213         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 32      19 BE2083234-24 13.46310 1081.4458      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

214         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12  3       3 BE2100904-24 13.41570 1081.2136      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

215         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 12  9       4 BE2100907-24 13.42170 1080.1607      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

216         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 60 18      36 BE2089183-24 13.41160 1079.9707      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

217         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  8  7       2 BE2101393-24 13.42019 1079.6486      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

218         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 11  9       5 BE2100126-24 13.45240 1079.4007      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

219         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 14 14       3 BE2082126-24 13.45120 1079.3019      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

220         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 14      20 BE2022052-23 13.47160 1079.1102      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

221         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 31  5      17 BE2001675-23 13.40110 1078.3215      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

222    2.32 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 17  4      11 BE2105902-24 13.39450 1078.2987      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

223    2.32 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 22 22      12 BE2080483-24 13.45310 1078.0522      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

224         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 32 11      21 BE2022007-23 13.48060 1076.5269      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

225         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  8       5 BE2083306-24 13.48230 1075.7690      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

226         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 16  2       5 BE2065785-22 13.49340 1075.4315      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

227         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 63 40      41 BE2083068-24 13.48520 1075.2274      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

228         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 41 13       9 BE2051641-20 13.48110 1074.8274      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Hafo Vlaams-Brabant      * MONTARGIS         17-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0503 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 417 Jaarse                 * Basis: 377000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 23  9  366827 BE2071567-24 13.01200 1217.3462      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 23 13       2 BE2071459-24 13.09530 1183.7584      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36  9  368558 BE2089309-24 13.11210 1183.7418      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1  4  3  374780 BE2083314-24 13.17540 1178.9242      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36  4       2 BE2089186-24 13.12570 1177.6897      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40  1  375111 BE2083171-24 13.18370 1177.3113      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 11  5  374900 BE2088717-24 13.18290 1177.1417      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36  1       3 BE2089108-24 13.13250 1175.9362      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 25       4 BE2089238-24 13.13270 1175.8111      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 11  1       2 BE2088700-24 13.18530 1175.6651      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  1  374836 BE2098273-24 13.19220 1173.6854      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40  6       2 BE2083022-24 13.19590 1172.2829      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 30       5 BE2089121-24 13.14250 1172.1961      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 17  2  372485 BE2080434-24 13.17510 1171.8893      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 10  4  375428 BE2083745-24 13.20280 1171.5041      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40  9       3 BE2083007-24 13.20550 1168.8735      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  6  1  372825 BE2100133-24 13.19260 1167.1449      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 38       4 BE2083170-24 13.21480 1165.6650      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 17  1       2 BE2080485-24 13.20340 1161.9580      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 12       6 BE2089104-24 13.17150 1161.7273      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 23  1       3 BE2071470-24 13.17480 1154.2700      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 23  6       4 BE2071529-24 13.18300 1151.7331      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1  5  5  374672 BE2082635-24 13.25210 1151.5967      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  9  8  374027 BE2097913-24 13.24520 1151.3246      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 23  2       5 BE2071566-24 13.19280 1148.2481      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  2  366352 BE2105908-24 13.19100 1147.8392      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  1       2 BE2100880-24 13.19190 1147.3000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 15  1  371533 BE2100432-24 13.24340 1144.7047      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1  5  1       2 BE2082612-24 13.27330 1143.8620      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 14 10  372575 BE2082103-24 13.25480 1143.5697      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 23 20       6 BE2071478-24 13.21000 1142.7632      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 17       5 BE2083066-24 13.28380 1141.4271      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 11 11       3 BE2088849-24 13.28300 1141.2481      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36  2       7 BE2089202-24 13.23150 1140.1640      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40  4       6 BE2083137-24 13.29060 1139.8086      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 10  9       2 BE2083717-24 13.29570 1137.8330      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 28       8 BE2089102-24 13.25000 1134.0246      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 20  374237 BE2083654-24 13.30240 1132.6786      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 16       7 BE2083103-24 13.31310 1131.4997      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 10       8 BE2083091-24 13.31320 1131.4428      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 28       9 BE2083070-24 13.31360 1131.2153      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 23 18       7 BE2071485-24 13.24230 1130.8442      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 26       2 BE2083613-24 13.30570 1130.7962      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 21  8  374739 BE2083223-24 13.31440 1129.6393      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 23 19       8 BE2071477-24 13.24470 1129.4514      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40  5      10 BE2083008-24 13.32140 1129.0589      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40  2      11 BE2083069-24 13.32210 1128.6626      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  7       3 BE2100883-24 13.25000 1127.2369      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14 14       4 BE2100886-24 13.25010 1127.1791      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36  8       9 BE2089283-24 13.27000 1127.0887      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14 11       5 BE2100872-24 13.25060 1126.8902      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 15      12 BE2083080-24 13.33030 1126.2903      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 21 16       2 BE2083210-24 13.33030 1125.1734      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 11  1  369847 BE2081363-24 13.29050 1123.8703      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 15 14       2 BE2100456-24 13.30390 1123.6443      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 35      13 BE2083099-24 13.33580 1123.1989      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  6  2       2 BE2100150-24 13.32460 1120.3796      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14 10       6 BE2100871-24 13.27370 1118.2337      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  4       2 BE2098241-24 13.35170 1117.9679      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 11  6       2 BE2081371-24 13.30530 1117.7565      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 14      14 BE2083054-24 13.35360 1117.7324      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 62         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 10  7       3 BE2083710-24 13.36030 1117.1790      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1  4  2       2 BE2083319-24 13.35360 1116.7461      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  9       7 BE2100852-24 13.28250 1115.5098      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 34      15 BE2083039-24 13.36480 1113.7500      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 17 11       3 BE2080401-24 13.34280 1113.6685      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 13      16 BE2083004-24 13.36520 1113.5296      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 11  6       4 BE2088722-24 13.37270 1110.9794      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 17  8       4 BE2080479-24 13.35270 1110.4039      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36  3      10 BE2089216-24 13.32000 1110.1145      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40  8      17 BE2083043-24 13.38000 1109.7959      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 17 14       5 BE2080440-24 13.36030 1108.4214      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 15       3 BE2083655-24 13.37520 1107.6470      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 11  2       5 BE2088701-24 13.38390 1107.0427      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 21 14       3 BE2083280-24 13.39160 1104.5559      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36  5      11 BE2089389-24 13.33440 1104.3488      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 31      12 BE2089163-24 13.34040 1103.2469      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  3  1  374954 BE2082513-24 13.39540 1103.1303      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 21 13       4 BE2083239-24 13.39470 1102.8763      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 32      18 BE2083156-24 13.40130 1102.5650      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 15  3       3 BE2100403-24 13.37090 1101.9813      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27  6  362719 BE2080228-24 13.29150 1101.6522      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 17      13 BE2089178-24 13.34400 1101.2689      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 21  1       5 BE2083282-24 13.40280 1100.6628      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 21 10       6 BE2083215-24 13.40280 1100.6628      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 17 15       6 BE2080405-24 13.38300 1100.3988      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 13      14 BE2089382-24 13.34570 1100.3374      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 21 12       7 BE2083227-24 13.40350 1100.2858      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 36      15 BE2089210-24 13.35030 1100.0090      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 14  3       2 BE2082133-24 13.38440 1099.9065      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 17  6       7 BE2080430-24 13.38550 1099.0460      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 11  2       3 BE2081353-24 13.36430 1098.3923      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  7       3 BE2098263-24 13.41240 1097.9379      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  3  2       2 BE2082504-24 13.41430 1097.2658      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 26      16 BE2089115-24 13.36260 1095.4860      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 27      17 BE2089179-24 13.36270 1095.4317      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  8       4 BE2083630-24 13.41480 1094.9005      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 98         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 23 21       9 BE2071572-24 13.35080 1094.5703      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 19      18 BE2089171-24 13.36480 1094.2933      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 10  2       4 BE2083770-24 13.43230 1093.3204      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  9       5 BE2083607-24 13.42220 1093.0883      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  5       8 BE2100878-24 13.35180 1092.6096      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 22      19 BE2083040-24 13.43220 1092.4502      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 18      19 BE2089301-24 13.37350 1091.7541      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 19       2 BE2080385-24 13.32350 1090.6109      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 22      20 BE2089147-24 13.38000 1090.4083      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

107         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 32      21 BE2089372-24 13.38080 1089.9783      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 18       3 BE2080281-24 13.32500 1089.7917      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36  6      22 BE2089371-24 13.38120 1089.7635      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 39      20 BE2083096-24 13.44140 1089.6998      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

111         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  6  6       3 BE2100146-24 13.42120 1089.4944      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 21  3       8 BE2083213-24 13.44050 1089.0937      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 21  7       9 BE2083201-24 13.44070 1088.9882      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114         ARIEN-DK-KAIER       TIELT-WI   1 23 14      10 BE2071457-24 13.36570 1088.6689      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

115         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 21  5      10 BE2083204-24 13.44160 1088.5137      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

116         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1  9  4       2 BE2097939-24 13.43430 1088.1841      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

117         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 11 11       4 BE2081196-24 13.40400 1085.6566      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

118         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 11  7       5 BE2081345-24 13.40420 1085.5503      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

119         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27  4       4 BE2080268-24 13.34230 1084.7401      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

120         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 21 15      11 BE2083212-24 13.45300 1084.6281      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

121         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  8       9 BE2100891-24 13.37550 1084.1490      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

122         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  7       6 BE2083601-24 13.45190 1083.7502      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

123         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1  5  4       3 BE2082611-24 13.45530 1083.2323      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

124         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  9  4  369721 BE2100906-24 13.41430 1081.9519      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

125         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 15  5       4 BE2100423-24 13.43280 1081.7149      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

126         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 21 21      12 BE2083234-24 13.46310 1081.4458      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

127         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  9  2       2 BE2100904-24 13.41570 1081.2136      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

128         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  9  6       3 BE2100907-24 13.42170 1080.1607      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

129         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 36 11      23 BE2089183-24 13.41160 1079.9707      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

130         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  6  5  369274 BE2101393-24 13.42019 1079.6486      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

131         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  6  5       4 BE2100126-24 13.45240 1079.4007      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -
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132         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 14 14       3 BE2082126-24 13.45120 1079.3019      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

133         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  3      10 BE2105902-24 13.39450 1078.2987      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

134         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 17 17       8 BE2080483-24 13.45310 1078.0522      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

135         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1  4  1       3 BE2083306-24 13.48230 1075.7690      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

136         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 18      21 BE2083068-24 13.48520 1075.2274      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

137         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 33      22 BE2083049-24 13.49090 1074.3549      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

138         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 12      23 BE2083003-24 13.49150 1074.0472      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

139         VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE  SCHERPEN   1 40 30      24 BE2083139-24 13.49170 1073.9447      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


